





Press Contacts: Elizabeth Neukirch | The Silverman Group, Inc.

815-751-5844 (cell) | elizabeth@silvermangroupchicago.com

MEDIA ADVISORY

Rogers Park's Glenwood Sunday Market opens this Sunday, June 21 with new COVID-19 safety guidelines

Pre-ordering required for all shoppers, with pickup at new location to accommodate social distancing

WHO: Farmers market shoppers on the north side...

WHAT: ...return for the opening of Rogers Park's Glenwood Sunday Market. Presented by the

nonprofit **Rogers Park Business Alliance**, the farmers market is implementing new policies to comply with COVID-19 safety guidelines—including a new location to accommodate proper social distancing. All shoppers must pre-order via the WhatsGood

app, and their purchased will be prepared by vendors on site in advance.

During on-site pickup, shoppers must wear masks and follow social distancing guidelines while in line outside the market. More details at **www.glenwoodsundaymarket.org**.

WHEN: Sunday, June 21 from 9 a.m.-2 p.m.

On-site visuals and interview with RPBA executive director Sandi Price available starting

at 8 a.m. Please text Elizabeth Neukirch at 815-751-5844 to schedule in advance.

WHERE: Parking lot at 1241 W. Pratt Blvd. in Rogers Park

*** YOU ARE CORDIALLY INVITED TO COVER ***

MORE: Glenwood Sunday Market is a farmers market celebrating its 11th anniversary this year.

A program of the nonprofit Rogers Park Business Alliance, Glenwood Sunday Market serves **52,500 shoppers** annually, with a vision to create an equitable, ethical and secure local food system. Composed entirely of farmers and food artisans that work within 200 miles of Rogers Park, the market's mission is to make sustainable, regionally produced foods accessible to the whole community in Rogers Park, the city and region. For more

information, visit www.glenwoodsundaymarket.org.